Number

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

New Orleans Qualifier Advancement Report

Advancement Criteria
Inspire Award Winner
Winning Alliance Captain
Inspire Award 2nd place
Winning Alliance 1st Team selected
Inspire Award 3rd place
Winning Alliance 2nd Team selected
Think Award Winner
Finalist Alliance Captain
Connect Award Winner
Finalist Alliance 1st Team selected
Rockwell Collins Innovate Award Winner
Finalist Alliance 2nd Team selected
Design Award Winner
Motivate Award Winner
Control Award Winner
Highest Ranked Team not previously advanced
Think Award 2nd place
Highest Ranked Team not previously advanced
Connect Award 2nd place
Highest Ranked Team not previously advanced
Rockwell Collins Innovate Award 2nd place
Highest Ranked Team not previously advanced

Design Award 2nd place

Team #

9637

6448

14374

14726

14726 - Advancing Above

14726 - Advancing Above

8956

14374 - Advancing Above

14374 - Advancing Above

11526

9768

11220

9637 - Advancing Above

13939

6448 - Advancing Above

13456

14374 - Advancing Above

14550

9637 - Advancing Above

# Advanced

10

10

11

11



