## **New Orleans Qualifier Advancement Report**

Number	Advancement Criteria	Team #	# Advanced
1	Inspire Award Winner	9637	1
2	Winning Alliance Captain	6448	2
3	Inspire Award 2nd place	14374	3
4	Winning Alliance 1st Team selected	14726	4
5	Inspire Award 3rd place	14726 - Advancing Above	4
6	Winning Alliance 2nd Team selected		
7	Think Award Winner	14726 - Advancing Above	4
8	Finalist Alliance Captain	8956	5
9	Connect Award Winner	14374 - Advancing Above	5
10	Finalist Alliance 1st Team selected	14374 - Advancing Above	5
11	Rockwell Collins Innovate Award Winner	11526	6
12	Finalist Alliance 2nd Team selected		
13	Design Award Winner	9768	7
14	Motivate Award Winner		
15	Control Award Winner		
16	Highest Ranked Team not previously advanced	11220	8
17	Think Award 2nd place	9637 - Advancing Above	8
18	Highest Ranked Team not previously advanced	13939	9
19	Connect Award 2nd place	6448 - Advancing Above	9
20	Highest Ranked Team not previously advanced	13456	10
21	Rockwell Collins Innovate Award 2nd place	14374 - Advancing Above	10
22	Highest Ranked Team not previously advanced	14550	11
23	Design Award 2nd place	9637 - Advancing Above	11